
AT ABS OUR LAST NAME IS
’

SERVICE RK

BBS ABS delivers
more than just

top quality
genetics

one better^.
AMERICAN BREEDERS SERVICE

Your ABS Representative is SERVICE oriented, not
only does he bring you professional technician service,
your ABS representative provides you with, Top Quality
Genetics through ABS’s progeny tested lineup. He also
provides sound advice on your breeding program, in-
cluding advice on how to make the genetic mating service
work to fit your needs. He provides complete service for
people who breed their own cows, including liquid nitrogen
service, and a full line of directherd supplies. He comes to
your farm when you call, through the extremes of cold,
rain, sleet, snow, and heat. He tries hard to give service
when you want it. Because you see he not only sells semen,
and breeds cows, He Gives SERVICE TOO! When you
think of your ABS representative THINK OF SERVICE.
Call him today.

Stop In At The 1984AG PROGRESS DAYS And Visit
With Us At Our Booth. We Will Be There To Help You

With Designing A Complete Breeding Program To
Get YourHerd Where YouWant It To Be.

LVANIA
Allenwood, PA
Bangor, PA
Carlisle, PA
Clifford, PA
Coburn, PA
Columbia, PA
Oornsife, PA
Ephrata, PA
Holtwood, PA
Lebanon, PA
Leola, PA
Linden, PA
Mansfield, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Mifflintown. PA
Millville, PA
Prospectville, PA
Reading, PA
Reedsville, PA
Rothsville, PA
Stewartstown, PA
Thomasville, PA
Ulysses, PA
West Grove, PA

George Showers
Eric Heinsohn
Wayne Piper
William Horton
Wendel Musser
JamesCharles
SteveKieffer
Darvin Yoder
Paul Herr
Paul Martin
Lynn Gardner
Larry Bower
Harold Robson, Jr.
John M. Beachy
Mervin Zendt
Wilmer Hendricks
William Tyner
Andrew Cooper
Chester G. Selfridge
Keith Campbell
Tom Engle
Ira Boyer
Bonnie Barker
Brian Geesaman

717-538-1812
215-588-4704
717-532-4401
717-222-3224
814-349-5310
717-898-8694
717-758-1714
717-733-0966
717-284-4592
717-949-2381
717-656-6700
717-323-9710
717-662-7731
717-966-1344
717-436-6386
717-458-5949
215-542-8479
215-378-1212
717-667-3181
717-733-1226
717-993-6836
717-225-3758
814-848-7674
215-869-9187

IN NEW YORK
Johnson, NY
Pen Yan, NY

Peter Vander Schaaf
Calvin Crosby

914-355-1692
315-526-6144

IN DELAWARE
Kirkwood, PA Dan Rush 717-529-6548

IN NEW JERSEY
Baptistown, NJ
Elmer, NJ
Lambertville, NJ
Port Murray, NJ

Cindy Gordeuk
Cyndy Hetzell
Robert Fulper
Robert Kayhart

201-996-2088
609-455-8187
717-658-7316
201-689-2605

IN MARYLAND
Detour, MD
Mt. Airy, MD

Jim Carmack
Allan Pickett

301-775-7221
301-663-4191
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Sandy Frey, 10, of Chambersburg, demonstrates how

milking used to be done at one of the exhibits at the Pasto
Museum, one of the favorite places to visit at Ag Progress.

Conservation stressed
at Ag Progress Days

HARRISBURG Several new
activities will highlight this year’s
conservation program at Penn
State’s Ag Progress Days, reports
Frederick Bubb, conservation
education chairman.

Conservation Chairman Bubb
reports that conservation plants
will again be the maintheme in the
conservation tent. About 40 dif-
ferent grasses, legumes, shrubs,
forbs, and trees will be exhibited.
Some will be displayed in both
mature and immature growth. A
special plant display will be
prepared by Dr. Guy McKee, Penn
State Professor of Agronomy, in
cooperation with the USDA Soil
Conservation Service’s Plant
Materials Center in Big Flats, New
York.

Computers in the conservation
tent will demonstrate the latest
ways for farmers to determine soil
loss and evaluate effectiveness of
conservation practices.

Conservation tillage demon-
strations will be added to the
conservation area tours. They will
include plots comparing chisel
plowing, no-till, and conventional
plowing. Pasture no-till planting
demonstrations will be held daily.
A no-till planting on cropland
terraces demonstration will be
another addition.

Bus tours will be conducted over
the conservation demonstration
and research area where a wide
variety of soil and water saving
practices are in use. Tours leave
every 20 minutes from the con-
servation tent at the west end of
West 11th Street from 11:00a.m. to
3:30 p.m.

A new feature of the woodland
management demonstration will
be the inclusion of the value of
woodland and farm fields in
wildlife management. Personnel of
the Pennsylvania Game Com-
mission will joinforesters from the
State Bureau of Forestry and Penn
State in conducting the woodland
and wildlife demonstrations.

Ag Progress Days show Penn
State’s support of the State’s $3
billion agricultural industry.
Hours are 9.00 a.m. to 5:00p.m. on
Tuesday, Wednesday, and
Thursday, August 21, 22, and 23,
1984. Parking and admission are
free.
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ORDER NOW FOR
PROMPT DELIVERY

Blue Ball (717)354-4125
Gap (717)442-4148

The satisfaction that comes
from doing a good job
of farming

Liming is one of the most important factors
m keeping your soil in the highest
productive range By raising the pH from a
level below 6 0 to 6 5 or higher you can
expect to harvest as much as 5 more
bushels of corn per acre with similar
increases for all other forage and cash
crops

Martin
LIMESTONE


